D stance: 103 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16018 The Fly

2 16020 Mbj o
16021 Maggi e

D stance: 105 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22023 Alie

2 22068 Hal ey

3 22018 Sequel

4 22005 Skyy
22046 Roxi e
22048 Ace
22043 Jenny
22040 Jam e
22010 Qzzi e
22026  Anya
22001 Sweep
22032 Lassi e
22030 Pyro
22013 Bodh
22012 Rael a
22052 Leah
22074 Kayl a
22057 Kar ma
22039 Ruby

D stance: 105 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26015 Dezr ay

2 26023 Nash

3 26033 Ti rade

4 26017 Bai | ey
26019 Callia
26024 Tanquer ay
26034 M ck
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Scor e
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Qualified
Qualified



26012 Jack 22.32 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 17.9%



Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22016 Pil ot 20.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22010 Gaen 21. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22029 Tayl or 25.13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P22022 G nger 27.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22001 Takoda 30. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22028 Paiva 36. 15 4.15 0 0 0 0 4.15
P22023 Tuni 26. 43 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22015 Bear 30. 48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22005 Ama 37.30 5.30 0 0 0 0 5.30
P22026 Rocco 28. 66 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22025 Rosie 39. 67 7.67 0 1 0 0 12. 67
P22024 Ti ki 41. 56 9.56 0 3 0 0 24.56
P22011 Weaver 24.25 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
P22027 Cheyenne 56. 89 24. 89 0 2 0 0 34. 89
P22003 CGoose No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22033 Scarl et No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16022 Roscoe 23.49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16024 Pet ey 32.64 0. 64 0 0 0 0 0. 64
3 P16001 Mbose 34. 82 2.82 0 0 0 0 2.82
4 P16012 N ke 44.71 12. 71 0 2 0 0 22.71
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P12009 Teddybear 31. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12011 Cagney 40. 67 7.67 0 0 0 0 7.67
3 P12013 Bogart 44. 09 11.09 0 0 1 0 31.09
4 P12004 Max 66. 99 33.99 0 0 0 0 33.99

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 29.2%






Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

Starters/ Novice

Friday, August 28, 2009
Starters Snooker

16 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

Ar mband Name Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
16020 Mbj o 38. 87 1+6 1+7 1+6 27
16018 The Fly 38.18 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
16013 Zoe Absent
16021 Maggi e Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP

Starters/ Novice

22 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

Armband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 Os
22074 Kayl a 48. 26 1+2 1+6 1+6 27
22046 Roxi e 31.99 1+6 1+2 1+3 27
22057 Kar ma 32.79 1+4 1+7 1+7 14
22032 Lassi e 42. 87 1+6 1+6 1+6 9
22016 Bl aze 27.31 1+4 1+6 1+6 5
22018 Sequel 31. 87 1+7 1+6 1+2 5
22068 Hal ey 39.24 1+5 1+0 1+5 9
22048 Ace No Tinme 1+5 1+6 1+0 0
22012 Rael a 14. 32 1+6 0
22005 Skyy No Tinme 0
22010 Qzzi e Absent

22043 Jenny Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Starters/ Novice

26 inch Judge: Tom Kul a

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 26033  Tirade 34.34 145 1+7 1+7 27
2 26019 Callia 39.13 146 1+4 1+3 27
3 26012 Jack 41. 64 1+5 1+7 1+0 27
4 26017 Bai | ey 35. 05 1+5 1+7 1+4 14

26023 Nash 29. 39 145 1+6 1+6 0

26007 Spi cy No Tinme 1+5 1+7 0

26024 Tanquer ay 11.62 1+6 1+5 0

26029 Merlin No Tinme 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified: 35.0%

Scor e

49
48

Scor e

44
41
35
30
24
23
22
14

Scor e

49
43
42
33
20
14
13

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified






Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P22003 Goose 51.12 145 1+6
2 P22029 Tayl or 37.41 146 1+2
3 P22015 Bear 40. 72 1+6 1+2
4 pP22027 Cheyenne 37.10 1+5 1+6
P22011 Waver No Ti e 1+6 1+4
P22010 Gaen 16. 08 140 1+6
P22033 Scarl et No Ti e 1+6
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P16001 Mbose 55.91 1+2 1+6
2 P16022 Roscoe 26. 86 1+2 1+6
3 P16013 Zach 21.41 1+4  1+7
4 P16012 Ni ke 10. 53
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P12009 Teddybear 41. 68 1+4 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 PO8005 Stella 44. 88 1+4  1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

Judge: Tom Kul a
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
146 27
143 27
142 27
1+5 9
0
1+0 0
0
Judge: Tom Kul a

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6 14
1+6 5
1+6 0

0
Judge: Tom Kul a

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+2 27

Judge: Tom Kul a
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 27

Scor e

47
41
40
28
12

9

7

Scor e

31
22
20

Scor e

42

Scor e

47

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified






United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event#___ Event Date: 08/28/09 Class Start: __14:46 Class Finish: __15:00

Class. PAIRSRELAY - STARTERS/NOVICE #of Dogs Entered:__16

Actual # Conpeting: Open Division: __ 13 Mni Division: _ 1 # of Dogs Qualified:_ 12
Cour se Di stance scr Judge’ s Signature:

pen D vi sion: 144 65

M ni - Dog Di vi si on: 140 66

Check here if judging change fromfiled
appl i cation.

NOTE: Scoring on a "Time plus Faults" basis. Qualifying score if sum Score is less than or equal to the
Qualifying Course Tine. A PAIRS PARTNER who is running a second tine as an accomodation to a dog with no

draw partner cannot earn a qualifying score on its second round even though their partner qualifies. See
speci al section bel ow

MINI-DOG DIVISION (NOTE: Open Division on Separ ate Page)

SCORE
P | ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER S NAME REG STRATI ON #| Tine+Faults Q

# of Rows Entered Above
(and on reverse) for this d ass: 12 Scor ekeeper:

Printed 09/02/09 at 05:06:27 PM -1-




OPEN DIVISION (NOTE: Mini-Dog Division on Separ ate Page)

P | ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER S NANME REG STRATI ON #| Tinme+Faults Q
1 |22049 Poppet T. W sner 509364 36. 74 Y
22051 Nyal ka K. Seiter 509550 Y
2 22015 Pai va S. Jossel yn 511246 38. 77 Y
22018 Sequel J. Gauntt 512120 Y
3 126008 Angi Mae B. Hartman 510094 39.92 Y
26023 Nash D. Hardy 500236 Y
4 22046 Roxi e C. Cfarelli 512310 43. 23 Y
22077 Billy T. W sner 509365 Y
12005 Jetta J. Judd 506316 54.17 Y
22074 Kayl a B. Squires 509499 Y
22057 Kar ma T. Tritle 511526 55.79 Y
26033 Ti rade T. Brown 510162 Y

Printed 09/02/09 at 05:06:27 PM

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10
(1)

(12)



Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance| Pairs

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 P12005 Wes 38.02 0 0
PO8005 Stella
2 P12011 Cagney 51.90 0 0
P12010 Tres Jolie
3 P12009 Teddybear 65. 50 0 1
PO8005 Stella
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 P22025 Rosie 50. 84 0 0
P22023 Tuni
2 P22001 Takoda 59. 55 0 0

P16024 Pet ey

3 pP22027 Cheyenne 64. 01 0 0
P22003 Goose

4 P22029 Tayl or 61. 04 0 2
P22017 Sadie

P22033 Scarl et No Ti ne 0 0
P16009 Basil

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

M ni
F

0

Open

F

0

Judge:

E

0

0

0

Judge:

E

0

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

38.02 Qualified
51.90 Qualified
Qualified

70. 50

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

50.84 Qualified
Qualified

59.55 Qualified
Qualified

64.01 Qualified
Qualified

71.04

Elim



Friday, August 28, 2009

Starters Standard
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12005 Jetta 56. 81 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
D stance: 132 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16022 Cooper 50. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16018 The Fly 51. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 16009  Tucker 59. 12 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
16021 Maggi e Absent
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22005 Skyy 33.28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22009 Becca 42.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22068 Hal ey 44.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22018 Sequel 47. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22048 Ace 51. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22046 Roxi e 48. 21 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22077 Billy 55. 37 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22016 Bl aze 45. 45 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22012 Rael a 45.73 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
22051 Nyal ka 54. 86 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22023 Allie 60. 45 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22057 Kar ma 40. 82 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
22043  Jenny 48. 59 0. 00 0 3 1 0 35.00
22026  Anya 46. 59 0. 00 0 4 1 0 40. 00
22074 Kayl a 90. 97 29. 97 0 1 1 0 54. 97
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26007 Spi cy 58. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26015 Dezr ay 61. 83 0. 83 0 1 0 0 5.83



3 26034
4 26008
26033
26029
26024
26023
26019

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

M ck

Angi Mae
Ti rade
Merlin
Tanquer ay
Nash
Callia

42,
53.
58.
.27
47.
71.
Absent

74
45
71

76
82

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 82

27

2

0

0

8

29. 6%
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R OPFP, OOO
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10.
10.
20.
25.
25.
40.

00
00
00
00
00
82



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

136 yards

Armband Nane

P22029
P22023
P22005
P22001
P22010
P22017
P22015
P22028
P22026
P22025
P22024
P22022
P22033
P22003
P22020

136 yards

Tayl or
Tuni
Ama
Takoda
Gnen
Sadi e
Bear
Pai va
Rocco
Rosi e
Ti ki

G nger
Scar |l et
Goose
M a

Ar mband Nane

P16024
P16009
P16013
P16012

132 yards

Pet ey
Basi

Zach
Ni ke

Armband Nane

P12005
P12012
P12009
P12010
P12006
P12004
P12011
P12014

Wes

Sor en
Teddybear
Tres Jolie
G dget

Max

Cagney
Merlin

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

50.
53.
55.
63.
64.
66.
80.
56.
74.
97.
88.
85.
95.

56
79
28
01
00
85
71
72
14
66
58
89
44
Ti e

Absent

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

59.
64.
60.

No

18
43
92
Ti e

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

49.
50.
60.
76.
60.
76.

98
29
90
27
83
26

111. 18
Absent

Friday, August 28, 2009

Performancel Standard

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
. 00
. 85
16. 71
0. 00
10. 14
33. 66
24.58
21.89
31. 44

coooo

N
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0.43
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0. 00
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12. 27
0. 00
12. 26
47.18

Per f or mance |
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F
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Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
5.43
10. 00
Elim

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
12. 27
25. 00
32. 26
82.18

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 PO8005 Stella 54. 48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 30.8%



Friday, August 28, 2009
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 12005 Jetta 41. 00 1 1 2 4
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 16018 The Fly 43. 38 2 1 2 5
2 16020 Mbj o 53.79 1 2 1 5
16021 Maggi e Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 22005 Skyy 43. 03 2 3 2 6
2 22023 Alie 40. 34 2 3 0 5
3 22018 Sequel 40. 43 2 3 0 5
4 22077 Billy 41. 08 2 1 3 3
22048  Ace 41.11 1 3 1 5
22040 Janie 39. 67 1 1 4 4
22068 Hal ey 43.72 1 3 1 3
22043  Jenny 38. 87 1 1 2 5
22051 Nyal ka 38.84 1 1 2 3
22074 Kayl a 41. 31 0 2 1 4
22046 Roxi e 55. 85 2 1 2 5
22032 Lassi e 48. 08 1 2 1 4
22010 Qzzi e 49. 50 1 2 1 3
22012 Rael a 40. 94 0 1 1 5
22052 Leah 48. 94 0 1 2 3
22002 G nger No Ti e 0 0 0 0
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 26008 Angi Mae 36. 41 2 3 2 5
2 26024 Tanquer ay 43. 18 1 3 1 4

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15

Eric
Scor e
31 Qualifi
Eric
Scor e
22
18
Eric
Scor e
44 Qualifi
39 Qualifi
39 Qualifi
37 Qualifi
36 Qualifi
35 Qualifi
34 Qualifi
32 Qualifi
30 Qualifi
27
22
17
16
10
10
Elim
Eric
Scor e
43 Qualifi
35 Qualifi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



3 26023 Nash 39. 65

4 26007  Spicy 41.31
26019 Callia 33.24
26033  Tirade 40. 03
26012  Jack 39. 37

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

P NN OB

P OPFRPWN

P W wNhhN

WhNBADN

15
15

32
32
26
20
13

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P22016 Pil ot 37.94 2
2 P22029 Tayl or 41. 90 1
3 P22023 Tuni 46. 21 1
4 P22024 Ti ki 53.31 0
P22026 Rocco 43. 37 0
P22033 Scarl et 49. 49 0
pP22020 M a Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P16024 Petey 50. 43 1
2 P16022 Roscoe 41. 43 0
P16001 Mbose No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P12004 Max 43.70 1
2 P12012 Soren 41. 15 2
3 P12009 Teddybear 51. 80 0
4 P12010 Tres Jolie 49.92 1
P12013 Bogart Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 PO8005 Stella 43.10 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 21.4%

Friday, August 28, 2009
Performance| Gamblers

Per f or mance |

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 1 5
2 0 4
1 2 3
1 2 5
2 1 3
1 1 4
Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 1 2
0 4 6
0 0 0
Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 1 3
2 1 4
2 1 4
0 1 2
Per f or mance |
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 1 5

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

15 38
15
15
12
11
9

Qualified

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

15
14
Elim

12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Gambl e Scor e
15 31 Qualified
22
12
9

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

15 38 Qualified



D stance: 135 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22048
22069

2 22057
26008

3 22051
22077

4 26024
26033

26013
26014

22015

22018

22068

22046
22049

D stance: 132 yards SCT:

Ace
Starr

Kar ma
Angi Mae

Nyal ka
Billy

Tanquer ay
Ti rade

Scout
Pazzo

Pai va
Sequel
Hal ey

Roxi e
Poppet

Pl ace Arnband Nane

12005

Jetta

62 seconds

63 seconds

Saturday, August 29, 2009
StartersPairs

Starters/ Novice

Ti me R S
44. 48 0 0
34.73 0 2
A7. 47 0 0
38. 69 0 3
39.15 0 5
Absent
Absent
Absent

Starters/ Novice
Ti me R S

Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

9

6

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0

Total Number 7

7

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

7.8%

Scor e

44. 48

44.73

47. 47

53. 69

64. 15

Scor e

Martin Gadsby

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Martin Gadsby

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed






Saturday, August 29, 2009

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P22025 Rosi e 70. 93
P16009 Basil
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08005 Stella 49. 53
P12016 Tyl er
2 P12016 Tyl er 75.93
P12002 Val
P12010 Tres Jolie Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 2

Tot al

0. 0%

Per f or mance |
R

0

Per f or mance |
R

0

Performancel Pairs

S

0

S

0

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

E

0

0

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

70. 93

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

49.53 CQualified

85. 93



D stance: 145 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26015 Dezr ay

2 26024 Tanquer ay

3 26014 Pazzo

4 26007 Spi cy
26008 Angi Mae
26026 Tara
26033 Ti rade
26012 Jack
26019 Callia

D stance: 145 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22023 Alie

2 22056 Sizzl e

3 22046 Roxi e

4 22005 Skyy
22057 Kar ma
22018 Sequel
22016 Bl aze
22077 Billy
22048 Ace
22009 Becca
22007 Jack
22069 Starr
22051 Nyal ka
22043 Jenny
22012 Rael a
22068 Hal ey
22067 Honey

D stance: 141 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

16018
16021

The Fly
Maggi e

Saturday, August 29, 2009
Starters Standard

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

59.
38.
51.
58.
51.
75.
43.

No

14
34
52
93
05
85
41
Ti nme

Absent

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

39.
52.
53.
42.
51.
59.
45.
70.
76.
48.
92.

No
No
No
No

35
49
42
91
25
38
10
94
70
07
99
Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

SCT: 66 seconds

Ti me

No

Ti me

Absent

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 85
0. 00

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
.94
11.70
0. 00
27.99

mooooooo0

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

R

cNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNololNolololNol

R

0

S

OCOuUITONPEFPEFPPEFLO

S

QOO OOMNMNMNMNMNOPFRPMNRFPPFPPFLPOOO

S

0

26 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

22 inch Judge:

F

OO0 O0OO0OO0OPFrPROO0OODO0OO0OO0OOOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

F

0

E

P OOOOOOOo

E

P RPPRPPOOO0OOOOO0OOOOO

E

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 85
25. 00
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

Elim



D stance: 141 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12005 Jetta 44.78
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

SCT: 69 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice

Tl ts R S
0. 00 0 0

25

4

0

0

5

20. 0%

12 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 141 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8005

Stella

D stance: 141 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12016
P12012
P12006
P12004
P12002
P12015
P12014
P12010
P12001

A WOWN PP

Tyl er
Sor en
G dget
Max
Val
Sally
Merlin

Saturday, August 29, 2009
Performance| Standard

SCT: 72 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

SCT: 69 seconds

Ti me

57. 05
56.12
80. 35
98. 54
86. 61
Absent
Absent

Tres Jolie Absent

Harry

D stance: 145 yards

Absent

SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16013 Zach 53. 36
2 P16010 Skye High 66. 30

D stance: 145 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22005
P22025
P22028
P22010
P22008
P22017
P22029

A WNPE

Ama

Rosi e
Pai va
Gren

Hannah
Sadi e
Tayl or

SCT: 68 seconds
Ti me

56. 63
71.19
51.76
45. 53
61.14
No Ti e
Absent

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
11. 35
29.54
17. 61

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

R

0

R

O OO oo

R

0
0

R

OO OO oo

OO wr o

S

ONDNPEFE OO

8 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

O OOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

E

1

E

OO OoOoOo

E

0
0

E

P OOO0OOOo

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
26. 35
29.54
37.61

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
3.19
5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26008
26019
26033
26012
26003
26024
26014
26013
26007

A WOWN PP

Angi Mae
Callia

Ti rade
Jack

G nger
Tanquer ay
Pazzo
Scout

Spi cy

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22018
22043
22033
22010
22016
22046
22032
22012
22057
22069
22007
22048
22052
22068
22067

A WOWN PP

Sequel
Jenny
Cor azon
Ozzi e
Bl aze
Roxi e
Lassi e
Rael a
Kar ma
Starr
Jack
Ace
Leah
Hal ey
Honey

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16018
2 16020
16021

The Fly
Mbj o
Maggi e

Saturday, August 29, 2009
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

47. 38 1+7 146 1+4 27
47. 69 1+3 147 1+2 27
45,12 1+6 1+6 1+7 9
No Ti e 1+6 1+6
No Ti e 1+7

No Ti e 1+2 1+0
No Ti e 1+3

No Ti e 1+3
Absent

O OO oo

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
48. 14 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
46. 33 1+7 145 1+2 27
50. 37 1+0 146 1+7 27
50.73 1+3 147 1+3 27
43.02 1+7 1+0 1+4 27
40.70 1+2 146 1+2 27
58.72 1+0 1+4 1+4 9
No Ti e 1+0 1+7 1+7 0
No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+0 0
No Ti e 1+0 1+7 1+2 2
No Ti e 1+3 1+0 1+6 0
No Ti e 1+6 1+0 0
No Ti e 0
Absent

Absent

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
57. 38 1+7 1+7 143 27
59. 19 1+6 1+0 1+3 20
Absent

Scor e

47
42

14

DB DM OO

Scor e

50
44
43
43
41
40
20
17
16
14
12

Elim

Scor e

47
32

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 56 seconds Starters/ Novice
RC1

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12009 Rocky No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 37.5%

12 inch Judge:

Eri ¢ Quirouet

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0

Scor e

0



Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 PO8005 Stella No Tinme 140
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P12012 Soren 51.12 146 1+7 1+2

2 P12004 Max 130. 32 1+6 1+7 142

3 P12002 Vval No Ti e 1+6 1+0

P12001 Harry Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P16013 Zach No Tinme 1+6 1+0

2 P16010 Skye Hi gh No Tinme 1+2
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P22029 Tayl or 39. 43 1+7 1+3 1+2

2 P22008 Hannah 59. 26 147 1+0 1+4
T3 P22011 Weaver No Tinme
T3 P22010 Gaen No Tinme

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 29, 2009
Performance | Snooker

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
14
0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0
0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
20
0
0

Scor e

Scor e

45
32

Scor e

Scor e

42
34

o o

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

26024
26017
26033
26015
26014
26026
26012
26013
26019

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

22001
22023
22048
22007
22046
22069
22005
22033
22012
22043
22018
22013
22032
22057
22040
22052
22068
22067
22010
22030

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16018

113 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Tanquer ay
Bai | ey

Ti rade
Dezr ay
Pazzo
Tara

Jack
Scout
Callia

113 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Sweep
Alie
Ace
Jack
Roxi e
Starr
Skyy
Cor azon
Rael a
Jenny
Sequel
Bodhi
Lassi e
Kar ma
Jam e
Leah
Hal ey
Honey
Ozzi e
Pyro

107 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

The Fly

Saturday, August 29, 2009
StartersJumpers

31 seconds
Ti me

19.11
22.35
26.19
28. 69
22.84
40. 11
25.00
No Ti e
Absent

31 seconds
Ti me

17.78
22.83
23. 87
24. 28
24. 89
26.72
18. 77
18. 98
21.43
25.19
37.92
38.70
39. 69
17.78
32. 36
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

32 seconds
Ti me

30. 20

0.

coooooo0

PO®N®POOOO0O0O0000O0

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00
11

. 00

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00
92
70
69

. 00
. 36

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

R

ol eolNolNeolNeoleoleololNolNolNolololollolNol

R

0

S

ONOPFPLrOOOOo

S

O WWOOOrRFRPPFRPPFLPLPOOOOOO

S

0

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

22 inch Judge:

F

cNeololeolNeolNolNeolNolNolNololNolNololNolo)

16 inch Judge:

F

0

26 inch Judge:

E

P OOOOOOOo

E

P OOO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0oOOo

E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

.00
00
.00
00
.00
.11
10. 00
Elim

© o ooo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

.00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
92
.70
.69
15. 00
16. 36
Elim

DNOUOITNOOO 00O

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



2 16020 Mbj o 32.91 0.91 0 0 0 0 0.91

16021 Maggi e Absent
D stance: 107 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 12009 Rocky 38.92 3.92 0 0 0 0 3.92

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 40.7%



D stance: 107 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12016
2 P12004
P12002
P12015
P12001

Tyl er
Max
Val
Sally
Harry

D stance: 113 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

SCT: 35 seconds

Saturday, August 29, 2009
Performance | Jumpers

Ti me TFl ts
34.99 0. 00
37.24 2.24
No Ti e

Absent

Absent

SCT: 34 seconds

Ti me

1 P16010 Skye High 42.10

D stance: 113 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22029
P22022
P22010
P22011
P22025
P22005
P22028
P22008

A WOWN PP

Tayl or
G nger
Gren

Weaver
Rosi e
Ama

Pai va
Hannah

SCT: 34 seconds

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of

Per cent

TFl ts

8.10

Ti me TFl ts
26. 27 0.00
36. 48 2.48
24.87 0.00
29. 34 0.00
40. 88 6. 88
No Ti ne
Absent
Absent

10

4

0

0

Qualifiers: 2
Qualified: 20.0%

Per f or mance |

R

o o

Per f or mance |

R

0

Per f or mance |

R

OO OO oo

o O

S

O OFr L oo

12 inch Judge:

F

o o

16 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOOoOo

E

o o

E

0

E

P OOOOOo

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
2.24
Elim

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

8.10

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
2.48
5. 00
5. 00
6. 88
Elim

Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

12005

Jetta

Ar mband Nane

16018
16020

The Fly
Mbj o

Ar mband Nane

22056
22046
22077
22002
22007
22023
22010
22040
22035
22069
22052
22032
22067

Sizzl e
Roxi e
Billy
G nger
Jack
Alie
Ozzi e
Jam e
Slider
Starr
Leah
Lassi e
Honey

Armband Nane

26024
26033
26007
26008
26012

Tanquer ay
Ti rade
Spi cy
Angi Mae
Jack

Ganbl e:

Ti

40

Ganbl e:

Ti

51
48

Ganbl e:

Ti

41.
38.
40.
40.
42.

No

48.
45.
41.
47.
43.

No
Ab

Ganbl e:

Ti

40
38
38
39
42

Sunday, August 30, 2009

Starters Gamblers

18 seconds

nme

.99

5pt

0

17 seconds

nme

. 89
.27

5pt

16 seconds

nme

79
72
55
53
28
Ti nme
36
50
40
47
32
Ti me
sent

5pt

OO OOOMNMNNOOOOLPR

16 seconds

nme

.63
.18
.05
. 40
.63

5pt

ONDNEFEDN

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

3

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

P PORPPFPOPRFRPODNDNDNNDN

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

P PNONDN

2Pt

3

2Pt

2Pt

OFRP, AW PAWNWNWWPA

2Pt

P WNNEFEDN

1Pt

1Pt

4
1

1Pt

WNPWODNWPMO OO

1Pt

GO r N DM

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Scor e

46

Scor e

27
14

Scor e

50
44
44
41
33
28
25
23
17
16
10

8

Scor e

34
32
31
28
13

Eric

Qualified

Eric

Eric

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eric



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

5
25. 0%



A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Armband Nane Ti me
P22008 Hannah 40. 53
P22022 G nger 45. 59

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Ar mband Nane Ti me

P16009 Basil 50. 00

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Ar mband Nane Ti me

P12016 Tyl er 37.21
P12010 Tres Jolie 47.96
P12009 Teddybear 42. 49

P12004 Max 49. 02
P12011 Cagney 49, 32
P12002 Val 40.01

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 30, 2009
Performance| Gamblers

Per f or mance |

1 0 3 1
1 1 0 2

Per f or mance |

0 2 3 1

Per f or mance |

OO0OOoOkFrFrOo
P FRPDNODNPS
P WWwWwWwEk,N
WA DNMNNPEFE O

3. 3%

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

17
14

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

20

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

51
41
38
21
18
11

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, August 30, 2009

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16018 The Fly 20. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16005 Buddy 27.22 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 16020 Mbj o 35.40 4.40 0 1 0 0 9.40
4 16028 Hi | da 58. 58 27.58 0 0 0 0 27.58
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22026  Anya 19. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22046 Roxi e 23. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22010 Qzzie 25.30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22001 Sweep 28.00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22032 Lassi e 33.84 2.84 0 0 0 0 2.84
22023 Alie 24.90 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22040 Jam e 29.15 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22035 Sli der 26. 98 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22057 Kar ma 27. 88 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22007  Jack 21.98 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
22052 Leah No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22069 Starr No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Pyro Absent
22067 Honey Absent
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 26033 Tirade 17.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26008 Angi Mae 19. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26017 Bai | ey 20. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 26024 Tanquer ay 17. 34 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26012 Jack 32.03 1.03 0 2 1 0 31.03

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 38.1%



Sunday, August 30, 2009
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22001 Takoda 25.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22010 Gaen 26. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22022 G nger 27.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P22016 Pil ot 22.36 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22025 Rosie 32.97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22008 Hannah No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16009 Basil 37.98 3.98 0 2 0 0 13.98
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12010 Tres Jolie 29.24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 P12009 Teddybear 29. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12011 Cagney 37.84 3.84 0 0 0 0 3.84
4 P12016 Tyl er 33.41 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12004 Max 57.18 23.18 0 2 0 0 33.18
P12002 Val No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%
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